Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

S up p l i ed
M A X6 8 8 4 EVC M O D 2 0°C  to + 70°C 20 TQ FN C M O D 232
Ordering Information
Note: To evaluate the MAX6885, request a MAX6885ETP free
sample with the MAX6884EVKIT.
The MAX6884 EV kit software is provided with the MAX6884 EV
kit; however, the CMOD232 board is required to interface the
EV kit to the computer when using the included software.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
E
v
a
lu
a
te
:
M
A
X
6
8
8
4
/M
A
X
6
8
8
5
Quick Start
Recommended Equipment
• Maxim MAX6884EVCMOD2 (contains MAX6884 EV
kit board and CMOD232 module)
• DC power supply, 9VDC at 200mA (included with
CMOD232 module)
• Computer running Windows 98, 2000, or XP with a